Bele Casel
Mumm Napa Valley
Domaine Carneros

Schramsberg

Honig
St. Supery
John Anthony

Cade

Hendry
Navarro
Trefethen

Groth

Flowers

Riesling

Pinot Gris
Verdelho
Gewurztraminer
Trousseau Gris
Vermentino
Chenin Blanc

Albarino

White Blend

SPARKLING

Asolo Prosecco Superiore Extra Brut, DOCG, Italy
Brut Rosé, Napa Valley, NV
Brut Rose’, Napa Valley, NV, “Cuvee de la Pompadour”

Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Napa Valley, 2014

SAUVIGNON BLANOCGC
Napa Valley, 2017
Napa Valley, 2016
Napa Valley, 2016

Napa Valley, 2016

CHARDONNAY
“Unoaked”, Napa Valley, 2015
Mendocino, 2015
Oak Knoll, Napa Valley, 2016
Hillview Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2015

Camp Meeting Ridge, Sonoma Coast, 2013

OTHER WHITES

Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2016

Navarro, Anderson Valley, 2016

Forlorn Hope, “Que Saudade”, California, 2015

Gundlach Bundschu, Estate, Sonoma Coast, 2016

Zeitgeist, Russian River, Fanuucchi Wood Road Vineyard, 2016
Seghesio, Russian River Valley, 2016

Lang & Reed, Napa Valley, 2016

Kongsgaard, Napa Valley, 2016

Hudson, “White Study No. 2", Carneros, Napa Valley, 2014
(Albarino/Arneis/Friulano/Greco di Tufo/Ribolla/Verdejo)
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Ferdinand
Lorenza

Hudson

Alma de Cattleya
Purple Hands
Rivers-Marie
Rhys

Red Car

Raen

Bedrock Wine Co.
Navarro

Day

Hendry

Turley

Ridge

Skinner
Bedrock Wine Co.

Petrichor

Obsidian Ridge

Hess Collection

ROSE

California, 2016 (Tempranillo)

California, 2017 (Grenache/Carignan/Mourvedre)

Grenache Rose, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2016
PINOT NOIR

Sonoma County, 2016

Lone Oak Ranch, Oregon, 2016

Sonoma Coast, 2016

Anderson Valley, 2015

Sonoma Coast, 2015

“Royal St. Robert”, Sonoma Coast, 2015
ZINFANDEL

Old Vine, California, 2016

Old Vine Cuvee, Mendocino, 2014

Sonoma County, 2015

Block 28, Napa Valley, 2014

Cedarman, Howell Mtn, 2015

Geyserville, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County, 2015
SYRAH

El Dorado, 2014

North Coast, 2016

Estate, Sonoma County, 2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Estate, Red Hills, Lake County, 2015

Allomi, Napa Valley, 2015

30
32

52

44
54
58
75
75

10C

34
54
54
62

65

75

50
50

68

48
60



Garnacha

Grenache

G/S/M

Merlot

Petite Sirah

Pinotage

Malbec

Charbono

Carignane

Sangiovese

Tempranillo

Red Blend

Red Blend

Red Blend

Red Blend

OTHER REDS
Bodega de Edgar, Cedar Lane Vineyard, Central Coast, 2012

Leo Steen, Provisor Vineyard, Dry Creek Valley, 2016

McPrice Myers, “Beautiful Earth”, Paso Robles, 2014
(Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre)

Thorn by Prisoner Wine Co., Napa Valley, 2013

Retro Cellars, Napa Valley, 2011

Fort Ross, Sonoma Coast, 2012

llaria, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2014

Shypoke, Napa Valley, 2014

Sandlands, California, 2015

Biale, Nonna’'s Vineyard, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2016

Epoch Estate, Paderewski Vineyard, Paso Robles, 2012

Tres Sabores, “Por Que’ No?”, Napa Valley, 2014
(Petite Sirah/Zin/Cab)

Grassi, “Mezzo Mezzo", Napa Valley, 2014 (Sangio/Merlot)

Monticelli Brothers, “Rolando Rosso”, Napa Valley, NV
(Cab/Syrah/Merlot)

Sean Thackrey, “Pleiades”, XXV, California, NV
(Sangio/Viognier/PNO/Zin/Mourvedre)
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WHITE & ROSE WINES BY THE GLASS

6 oz.
Glass
Prosecco Bele Casel, Asolo Prosecco Superiore Extra Brut, DOCG, Italy 8.5
Sparkling Wine Mumm, Brut Rosé, Napa Valley, NV 12
Sparling Wine QS Cproros, But R, Napa Valy N s
Pinot Gris Navarro, Anderson Valley, 2016 10.5
Riesling Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2016 10
Gewurztraminer Gundlach Bundschu, Estate, Sonoma Coast, 2016 9
Vermentino Seghesio, Russian River Valley, 2016 9
Trousseau Gris Zeitgeist, Russian River, Fanuucchi Wood Road Vineyard, 2016 11.5
Verdelho Forlorn Hope, “Que Saudade”, California, 2015 11
Sauvignon Blanc Honig, Napa Valley, 2017 9.5
Sauvignon Blanc St Supery, Napa Valley, 2016 10
Chardonnay Hendry, “Unoaked”, Napa Valley, 2015 9.5
Chardonnay Groth, Hillview Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2015 14
Rose Ferdinand, California, 2016 (Tempranillo) 8.5
Rose Lorenza, California, 2017 (Grenache/Carignan/Mourvedre) 9

500 ml
Carafe
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24
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21.5
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26.50

22.50
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Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Blend

Red Blend

Red Blend

RED WINES BY THE GLASS

Alma de Cattleya, Sonoma County, 2016

Bedrock Wine Co., Old Vine, California, 2016

llaria, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2014

Obsidian Ridge, Estate, Red Hills, Lake County, 2015

Tres Sabores, “Por Que’ No?”, Napa Valley, 2014
(Petite Sirah/Zin/Cab)

Monticelli Brothers, “Rolando Rosso”, Napa Valley, NV
(Cab/Syrah/Merlot)

Grassi, “Mezzo Mezzo", Napa Valley, 2014 (Sangiovese/Merlot)

6oz

Glass

12

9.5

10.5

13

11.50

10.5

11

500 ml
Carafe

29

22.5

25

31.75

27.75

25

26.5



St. Pauli, Germany

2 Towns Cider House, "Bright Cider", Corvallis, OR
101 Cider House, "Purple Monkey", Los Angeles, CA
2 Towns Cider House, "The Bad Apple", Corvallis, OR
Coors Light, Golden, CO

Pabst Blue Ribbon, Milwaukee, WI

Trumer, Berkeley, CA

Sudwerk, "The People's Pilsner", Davis, CA

North Coast Brewing Co., “Scrimshaw”, Fort Bragg, CA
Stella Artois, Belgium

Peroni, Nastro Azzurro, ltaly

Einstok, Akureyri, Iceland

Allagash, Portland, ME

Saint Archer, San Diego, CA

Anchor Brewing, San Francisco, CA

Fort Point Beer Co., “Resonance”, San Fransico, CA
Lagunitas, "Little Sumpin", Petaluma, CA

Heretic, “Evil Twin”, Fairfield, CA

Green Flash, “Remix”, San Diego, CA

New Belgium, “Voodoo Ranger Juicy Haze”, Fort Collins, CO
Stone, “Tangerine Express”, Escondido, CA

Fort Point Beer Co., “Animal”, San Fransico, CA

Bear Republic, "Hop Shovel”, Healdsburg, CA

Karl Strauss, “Red Trolley”, San Diego, CA

Guinness, Dublin, Ireland

Anderson Valley, “Barney Flats”, Boonville, CA
Belching Beaver Brewery, Oceanside, CA

BEER

Non-Alcoholic
Hard Apple Cider
Hard Sour Cider
Hard Apple Cider
Lite Lager

500ml bottle

American Lager 160z. can

Pilsner

Pilsner

Pilsner

Lager

Lager

Icelandic White
Belgian White Ale
White Ale

Steam Beer

220z. bottle

Saison
Sumpin'Ale

Red India Pale Ale
India Pale Ale
India Pale Ale
India Pale Ale
India Pale Ale
India Pale Ale

Red Ale

Irish Stout
Oatmeal Stout
Peanut Butter Milk Stout

14.90z. draught can

N/A BEVERAGES

Soda

Henry Weinhard's
Martinelli’s
Refreshers

Izze Fruit Soda
Guayaki

Guayaki

San Pellegrino

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Root Beer, Vanilla Cream

Gold Medal Apple Juice

House-Made Lemonade, Sport Tea, Arnold Palmer
Sparkling Blackberry, Sparkling Clementine
Sparkling Yerba Mate - Cranberry Pomegranate
Still Yerba Mate - Revel Berry

Sparkling Water 750ml
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